
Bank Branch For Lease1100 Williams Drive Georgetown, TX 78678

Endeavor Real Estate Group
500 W 5th Street, Ste 700 | Austin, TX 78701 
p. 512 682-5500 | f.  512 682-5505 endeavor-re.com

Available
	• 4,250 SF for Lease

	• Rates available upon request

Area Highlights
	• Located in an affluent submarket

	• Lighted intersection

Access & Visibility
	• Ingress & egress points on Williams Drive and 

IH-35 

	• Highway visibility & access

	• 0.93 acre site

	• 4,250 SF building

	• 2nd generation bank

	• Williams Drive frontage

	• Southwest Quadrant of IH-35 & 
Williams Drive

Area Retailers 
& Restaurants

Traffic Counts

	• 36,288 VPD (Williams Dr.)
	• 89,346 VPD (IH-35, both ways)

Median Household Income

1 mi
$65,791

3 mi
$80,357

5 mi
$88,656

Population Estimate

1 mi
9,470

3 mi
50,439

5 mi
86,678

Daytime Population

1 mi
11,920

3 mi
47,036

5 mi
74,007

Evan Deitch
512-682-5544
edeitch@endeavor-re.com

Pierce Jones
512-682-5582
pjones@endeavor-re.com

Connor Lammert
512-532-2181
clammert@endeavor-re.com
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PREPARATORY SCHOOL

1456 Students
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MATERNITY HOME

6 Students

CARVER EL

691 Students

RAYE MCCOY EL

527 Students

VILLAGE EL

479 Students

JO ANN FORD EL
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JAMES E
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CHIP RICHARTE H S
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DOUGLAS BENOLD MIDDLE
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CHARLES A FORBES MIDDLE
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GEORGE WAGNER MIDDLE
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WOLF RANCH EL
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